SIRIUS
SIRIUS 3SE5 Position Switches
Modular design for all applications
Answers for industry.
• Reduced variance and stock-keeping
costs due to modular structure
• Easy replacement and mounting of
actuator heads through plug mounting

Selection of basic switches
Complete unit Modular selection
Order example
Position switch according to EN 50 047;
Molded-plastic enclosure;
Contacts 1 NO / 1 NC slow-action contact;
Angular roller lever
Order example
Position switch according to EN 50 047;
Molded-plastic enclosure;
Contacts 1 NO / 1 NC slow-action contact;
Angular roller lever
Order example
Position switch according to EN 50 047;
Molded-plastic enclosure;
Contacts 1 NO / 1 NC slow-action contact;
Twist lever
To be ordered:
+
To be ordered separately:
+
+
To be ordered separately:
Complete unit:
3SE5232-0BF10
Actuator head:
3SE5000-0AF10
Twist lever:
3SE5000-0AA21
Completely mounted + +
Basic switch:
3SE5232-0BC05
Actuator head:
3SE5000-0AK00
+
Basic switch:
3SE5232-0BC05
Modular design
The standard position switches’ modular design facilitates time savings and increased
flexibility for the mounting of different switch versions.
Con-
tacts
Contact blocks
for all widths
Safety switch
Positive opening in acc.
with IEC 60947-5-1
Installation in empty enclosure
Switching points acc. to ... EN 50 047
Mounting according to ... EN 50 047
Installation in basic switch
EN ... for switching points and mounting depending on
basic switch
Degree of protection 2 IP20
3 IP10
Order number of
basic switch with snap-
action contacts1)
1 NO / 1 NC 3SE5000-0CA00
1 NO / 2 NC 3SE5000-0LA00
Order number of
basic switch with
slow-action contacts2)
1 NO / 1 NC 3SE5000-0BA00
1 NO / 2 NC 3SE5000-0KA00
Accessories
Cover for molded-plastic enclosure, turquoise with LED
31 mm width 40 mm width 50 mm width
24 V DC 3SE5230-1AA00 3SE5130-1AA00 3SE5240-1AA00
230 V AC 3SE5230-3AA00 3SE5130-3AA00 3SE5240-3AA00
Cover for metal enclosure, turquoise with LED
31 mm width 40 mm width 56 mm width
24 V DC 3SE5210-1AA00 3SE5110-1AA00 3SE5120-1AA00
230 V AC 3SE5210-3AA00 3SE5110-3AA00 3SE5120-3AA00
Spare parts for 3SE51, 3SE52
Empty enclosure without